RESULTATS CRITERIUM CHARTRES 2013
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AUZOU STEPHAN
REGNIER LAURENT
CAPRINI JEAN NOEL

VOVES
VOVES
LEVES

SAGEAUX JEAN-MARII EPERNON
MARIE-ELISE MATTHIE NOGENT LE ROI

BRUNAUD JERRY
MARTINAGE ALAIN
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DESCOTTES ALBAN
AUPEIX MARC
FLAHAUT JASON
CHEVRIER FRANCIS
DIAZ DORIAN
GIRARD MICKAEL
LE BRUN CORENTIN

CHARTRES
DREUX

CHARTRES

NOGENT LE ROTROU
ORGERES
CHARTRES
EPERNON

ILLIERS COMBRAY
EPERNON

VILLENEUVE STEPHAI LEVES
TAILLANDIER JEAN M/ COURVILLE S/EURE At

PAUL LOIC
DUFRICHE MARTIAL
STEVENIN FABRICE
LEGRAND JEAN-LUC
VIVIEN CHRISTIAN
GUILLOU JOEL
SERAY LAURENT

CLASSIQUE HOMME 2
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SERAY CORENTIN
FAUCON JEAN
LASCAUX LAURENT

COURVILLE S/EURE At
CHARTRES

NOGENT LE ROI
LEVES

VOVES

LEVES

AUNEAU

AUNEAU
NOGENT LE ROTROU
EPERNON

CHAUVEAU BERTRANILEVES
LAMOUREUX FRANCIS NOGENT LE ROI

LAMBERT FRANCOIS
PERRON MARC
DELSOL CHRISTIAN
LAMBERT PATRICE
GENIN CORENTIN
MORISSET ANTOINE
BARBARIN BAPTISTE

CLASSIQUE FEMME
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ARRONDEAU CHLOE
DOUBLET ALICIA
GOUX REGINE

LE POUL CHLOE
TREHOREL LAETITIA

CHARTRES
COURVILLE S/EURE Al
JOUY ST PREST
ARROU

VOVES

DREUX

ILLIERS COMBRAY

VOVES
VOVES
NOGENT LE ROTROU
VOVES
NOGENT LE ROTROU

MENAGER MADELEINE ILLIERS COMBRAY

LAMBERT LOUISE
BERTHAULT KATIA

CHARTRES
LEVES

GAIGNIERRE NADINE EPERNON
LE GUYADER CORINNICHARTRES
THAVARD VALENTINE ARROU

LASCAUX ISABELLE
CAPRINI SOPHIE

EPERNON
LEVES

282
276
280
273
272
256
262

261
257
251
257
234
238
246
229
251
237
239
233
229
231
229
229

197
217
222
222
219
218
229
224
198
169
194
180

251
228
215
237
245
216
239
236
227
226
215
207
187
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P.F FINALE
7
3

6

2

P.F FINALE
6
0

6

4
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6
5
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0
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6
0

6
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14
15

LEBLANC MARION
ROUZE MURIEL

GAS
BROU

199
158

0






